Data sheet

valid from: 1/27/25

+GF+

Size
(inch)

il ﬁ

4

DN

(mm)

10

15

20
25
32
40

50
65
80
100

Size
(inch)

PVC-URp
(G06)
Code

PVC-URp
reinforced
(G07)
Code

Connecting parts for ball valves 546/543/523
Check valves 561/562, ventilating & bleed valves 591/595
Threaded socket

PVC-U NPT
(G09)
Code

PVC-C Rp
(G15)
Code

PVC-CRp
reinforced
(G16)
Code

PVC-C NPT
(G17)
Code

161 490 690
161 490 691

161 490 825
161 490 826

161490723
161 490 724

163 481 286
163 481 287

163 481 400
163 481 401

163 481 322
163 481 323

161 490 692

161 490 827

161 490 725

163 481 288

163 481 402

163 481 324

161 490 693

161 490 828

161 490 726

163 481 289

163 481 403

163 481 325

1%

161 490 694

161 490 829

161 490 727

163 481 290

163 481 404

163 481 326

1%

161 490 695

161 490 830

161 490 728

163 481 291

163 481 405

163 481 327

161 490 696

161 490 831

161 490 729

163 481 292

163 481 406

163 481 328

2%

161 490 697

161490 730

163 481 293

163 481 329

161 490 698

161 490 731

163 481 294

163 481 330

161 490 699

161 490 732

163 481 295

163 481 331

Size
(inch)

ABS Rp
(G22)
Code

ABS Rp
reinforced
(623)
Code

PP-HRp
reinforced
(G33)
Code

PP-H NPT
reinforced
(G34)
Code

PVDF NPT
(G53)
Code

169 480 786

169 480 925

167 482 911

167 482 966

175 483 058

169 480 787

169 480 926

167 482 912

167 482 967

175 483 059

169 480 788

169 480 927

167 482 913

167 482 968

175 483 060

169 480 789

169 480 928

167 482 914

167 482 969

175 483 061

1%

169 480 790

169 480 929

167 482 915

167 482 970

175 483 062

1%

2%

169 480 791
169 480 792

169 480 930
169 480 931

167 482 916
167 482 917

167 482 971
167 482 972

175 483 063
175 483 064

The technical data are not binding. They neither constitute expressly warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties nor a guar-

anteed durability. They are subject to modification. Our General Terms of Sale apply.
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